
1° 4 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 12 SANVITO DAVIDE 6 16

2° 29 VILLA WALTER S 7 PALEARI ANDREA S 8 14

16 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 10 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 14

34 FORLANI ALBERTO S 9 D'HOSSCHE LINDA S L 13 14

18 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 4 SALVINI MARINA S L 12 14

6° 27 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 VENEZIA EDOARDO 4 13

7° 33 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 SILVESTRI FABIO 4 12

8 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 8 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 8 12

14 FATO VITTORIO 21 FRIGERIO CESARE J 13 12

23 DATO FULVIO S 8 PALLAVIDINI GIUSEPPE S 7 12

1 MURRONE MIRKO 7 MAGNONE ANDREA 6 12

12° 40 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 13 CERA FABIO S 15 11

30 MESISCA ROBERTO S 8 MESISCA SIMONE 12 11

20 CALVERI DANIELE S 8 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 9 11

15° 19 CASTELLI PAOLO S 8 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 11 10

24 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 10 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 13 10

28 BASSANI STEFANO S 12 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 9 10

15 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 11 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 11 10

7 VALOBRA MARCO S 11 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 9 10

21 CHAPPUIS GIORGIO S 6 KERVADEC BEATRICE S L 10 10

21° 11 DALLA CHRISTIAN S 21 MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 10 9

13 FATO FABRIZIO 21 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 11 9

6 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 10 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 13 9

32 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 10 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 10 9

25° 36 BONFIGLIOLI PIERGIORGIO S 11 SALVI LUCA S 8 8

22 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 9 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 6 8

12 STASI GIUSEPPE S 15 GOTTARDI GIORGIO S 12 8

28° 39 INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 9 BARBIERI RIPAMONTI 
GIUSEPPINA

S L 19 7

2 MURRONE MICHELE S 14 MARINONI MAURIZIO S 9 7

38 RIVOLTA ENRICO S 14 CREVENA PAOLA S L 15 7

31° 5 CAIANI ALBERTO S 12 ORRU' LOREDANO S 15 5

32° 37 VILLA PAOLO S 7 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 15 3

33° 17 CHIURAZZI DAVIDE S 20 ANDREOZZI ROSSANA S L 15 2

34° 3 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 15 BALDI MARINA S L 17 1

35° 31 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 5 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 15 N.P.
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1° 14 FATO VITTORIO 21 FRIGERIO CESARE J 13 26

2° 40 VALLARDI ROBERTO S 13 CERA FABIO S 15 24

34 FORLANI ALBERTO S 9 D'HOSSCHE LINDA S L 13 24

4° 4 ZUCCHET SILVANO S 12 SANVITO DAVIDE 6 23

5° 11 DALLA CHRISTIAN S 21 MANODORO EMANUELE 
PAOLO

S 10 22

29 VILLA WALTER S 7 PALEARI ANDREA S 8 22

12 STASI GIUSEPPE S 15 GOTTARDI GIORGIO S 12 22

30 MESISCA ROBERTO S 8 MESISCA SIMONE 12 22

9° 28 BASSANI STEFANO S 12 MONGIORGI NICOLO' 9 21

15 MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO S 11 CAFARELLI GIOVANNI S 11 21

6 CAVALLERI ACHILLE S 10 TIRONI GIAN PIETRO S 13 21

12° 24 CLERICI GIANFRANCO S 10 COLACICCO ANTONELLA S L 13 20

8 PEZZANI FRANCESCO S 8 PALAZIOL SERGIO S 8 20

38 RIVOLTA ENRICO S 14 CREVENA PAOLA S L 15 20

15° 2 MURRONE MICHELE S 14 MARINONI MAURIZIO S 9 19

20 CALVERI DANIELE S 8 DELL'ORTO DANIELA S L 9 19

18 MEGNA MAURIZIO S 4 SALVINI MARINA S L 12 19

13 FATO FABRIZIO 21 DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 11 19

32 CAMERATA FABRIZIO S 10 BARSOTTI MONICA S L 10 19

23 DATO FULVIO S 8 PALLAVIDINI GIUSEPPE S 7 19

21° 33 CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI S 8 SILVESTRI FABIO 4 18

16 ANTONELLI ROBERTO S 10 RADAELLI VALERIO 0 18

17 CHIURAZZI DAVIDE S 20 ANDREOZZI ROSSANA S L 15 18

7 VALOBRA MARCO S 11 DALL'AGNOL DANILO S 9 18

1 MURRONE MIRKO 7 MAGNONE ANDREA 6 18

26° 36 BONFIGLIOLI PIERGIORGIO S 11 SALVI LUCA S 8 17

19 CASTELLI PAOLO S 8 GATTINONI MARIA TERESA S L 11 17

39 INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO S 9 BARBIERI RIPAMONTI 
GIUSEPPINA

S L 19 17

27 COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 3 VENEZIA EDOARDO 4 17

21 CHAPPUIS GIORGIO S 6 KERVADEC BEATRICE S L 10 17

31° 5 CAIANI ALBERTO S 12 ORRU' LOREDANO S 15 16

32° 37 VILLA PAOLO S 7 SELIGARDI NERINA S L 15 14

22 VENEZIA ROBERTO S 9 SELETTI CLAUDIO S 6 14

34° 3 CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. S 15 BALDI MARINA S L 17 10

35° 31 LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA S 5 MARINI MARINA ORNELLA S L 15 N.P.
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